Eurostyle Electronic Connectors
Two Piece / Pluggable
36
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters.
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Housing:
HOUSING MATERIAL: Polybutylene terephthalate
(PBTP), GV 20

SERIES B52C4
LR28387 E63810
Ordering Information
# OF 5MM 10MM
TERMINALS UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
2 B52C4U02T B52C5U02T
3 B52C4U03T B52C5U03T
4 B52C4U04T B52C5U04T
5 B52C4U05T B52C5U05T
6 B52C4U06T B52C5U06T
7 B52C4U07T
8 B52C4U08T
9 B52C4U09T
10 B52C4U10T
11 B52C4U11T
12 B52C4U12T
5mm and 10mm Pitch
B52C4U (universal mounting)
NOTE: Add “B” suffix for black color. Minimum
order 5000 pieces.
Ordering Information
# OF 5MM 5MM 10MM 10MM
TERMINALS VERTICAL HORIZONTAL VERTICAL HORIZONTAL
2 B72N4V02T B72N4H02T B72N5V02T B72N5H02T
3 B72N4V03T B72N4H03T B72N5V03T B72N5H03T
4 B72N4V04T B72N4H04T B72N5V04T B72N5H04T
5 B72N4V05T B72N4H05T B72N5V05T B72N5H05T
6 B72N4V06T B72N4H06T B72N5V06T B72N5H06T
7 B72N4V07T B72N4H07T B72N5V07T B72N5H07T
8 B72N4V08T B72N4H08T B72N5V08T B72N5H08T
9 B72N4V09T B72N4H09T B72N5V09T B72N5H09T
10 B72N4V10T B72N4H10T B72N5V10T B72N5H10T
11 B72N4V11T B72N4H11T B72N5V11T B72N5H11T
12 B72N4V12T B72N4H12T B72N5V12T B72N5H12T
13 B72N4V13T B72N4H13T — —
14 B72N4V14T B72N4H14T — —
15 B72N4V15T B72N4H15T — —
16 B72N4V16T B72N4H16T — —
17 B72N4V17T B72N4H17T — —
18 B72N4V18T B72N4H18T — —
19 B72N4V19T B72N4H19T — —
20 B72N4V20T B72N4H20T — —
21 B72N4V21T B72N4H21T — —
22 B72N4V22T B72N4H22T — —
23 B72N4V23T B72N4H23T — —
24 B72N4V24T B72N4H24T — —
Eurostyle Electronic Connectors
Two Piece / Pluggable
37
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters.

-30˚C to +120˚C Gold and Silver contact system
-30˚C to +105˚C Tin contact system
Ordering Information
# OF 5MM 5MM 10MM 10MM
TERMINALS VERTICAL HORIZONTAL VERTICAL HORIZONTAL
2 B73N4V02T B73N4H02T B73N5V02T B73N5H02T
3 B73N4V03T B73N4H03T B73N5V03T B73N5H03T
4 B73N4V04T B73N4H04T B73N5V04T B73N5H04T
5 B73N4V05T B73N4H05T B73N5V05T B73N5H05T
6 B73N4V06T B73N4H06T B73N5V06T B73N5H06T
7 B73N4V07T B73N4H07T B73N5V07T B73N5H07T
8 B73N4V08T B73N4H08T B73N5V08T B73N5H08T
9 B73N4V09T B73N4H09T B73N5V09T B73N5H09T
10 B73N4V10T B73N4H10T B73N5V10T B73N5H10T
11 B73N4V11T B73N4H11T B73N5V11T B73N5H11T
12 B73N4V12T B73N4H12T B73N5V12T B73N5H12T
13 B73N4V13T B73N4H13T — —
14 B73N4V14T B73N4H14T — —
15 B73N4V15T B73N4H15T — —
16 B73N4V16T B73N4H16T — —
17 B73N4V17T B73N4H17T — —
18 B73N4V18T B73N4H18T — —
19 B73N4V19T B73N4H19T — —
20 B73N4V20T B73N4H20T — —
21 B73N4V21T B73N4H21T — —
22 B73N4V22T B73N4H22T — —
23 B73N4V23T B73N4H23T — —
24 B73N4V24T B73N4H24T — —
5mm and 10mm Pitch
5MM SHROUDED CLOSED-END HEADERS
(FOR SERIES B52C4 CONNECTORS)
SERIES B73N4

39
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters.
Ordering Information
# OF 5MM 5MM
TERMINALS VERTICAL HORIZONTAL
2 B74N4V02T B74N4H02T
3 B74N4V03T B74N4H03T
4 B74N4V04T B74N4H04T
5 B74N4V05T B74N4H05T
6 B74N4V06T B74N4H06T
7 B74N4V07T B74N4H07T
8 B74N4V08T B74N4H08T
9 B74N4V09T B74N4H09T
10 B74N4V10T B74N4H10T
11 B74N4V11T B74N4H11T
12 B74N4V12T B74N4H12T
13 B74N4V13T B74N4H13T
14 B74N4V14T B74N4H14T
15 B74N4V15T B74N4H15T
16 B74N4V16T B74N4H16T
17 B74N4V17T B74N4H17T
18 B74N4V18T B74N4H18T
19 B74N4V19T B74N4H19T
20 B74N4V20T B74N4H20T
21 B74N4V21T B74N4H21T
22 B74N4V22T B74N4H22T
23 B74N4V23T B74N4H23T
24 B74N4V24T B74N4H24T
NOTE: Add “B” suffix for black color. Minimum order 5000 pieces.
B74N4H (horizontal solder pins)
B73N4V (vertical solder pins)
Ordering Information